
1ST UPWEY-CUB SCOUT PACK 1

Term Program
Save the World

Date Time Form? Duty
Wed, 18 Jul '18 07:00PM RECYCLE, REUSE, REINVENT BROWN

Wed, 25 Jul '18 07:00PM MAKE YOUR OWN SURVIVAL FOOD

Wed, 01 Aug '18 07:00PM ESCAPE ROOM

Sun, 05 Aug '18 02:00PM SAVE THE ANIMALS

Wed, 08 Aug '18 07:00PM PACK COUNCIL

Wed, 15 Aug '18 07:00PM SAVE OUR CULTURE

Wed, 22 Aug '18 07:00PM REUSE POOS

Wed, 29 Aug '18 07:00PM FATHER'S NIGHT

Wed, 05 Sep '18 07:00PM THE GREAT TOY SWAP

Sat, 08 Sep '18 07:00PM SLEEPOVER WITH KALLISTA CUBS

Wed, 12 Sep '18 07:00PM MONSTER NIGHT

Wed, 19 Sep '18 07:00PM LEADERS MEETING

Sat, 22 Sep '18 12:00PM OVER HILL & DALE, RIDE THE TRAIL


